
Sl.No. Donor Institutional/Individual Address Purpose Date

1 Social 10/24/2017

2 Social 10/25/2017

3 Social 10/25/2017

4 Social 10/31/2017

5 Social 11/30/2017

6 Social 12/5/2017

7 Social 12/28/2017

8 Social 12/28/2017

9 Social 12/28/2017

10 Social 11/9/2017

11 Social 12/13/2017

12 DKA Austria, Wilhelminenstrasse Institutional 
Be 91/2F, A-1160 Vienna, Austria

Social 12/7/2017

13 European Union Institutional 

Delegation of the European Union to 

Thailand, Athenee Tower 10th 

Floor,63 Wireless Road,Lumpini 

Pathumwan,Bangkok 103330

Social 12/22/2017

14
Quality Education and Skills 

Training Alliance
Institutional 

 108, 2nd Main 6 Cross, 1st Block, 

Karamangala, Bangalore, 

Karnataka-560034 

Social 11/7/2017

15
Scottish Catholic International 

Aid Fund
Institutional 

 19 Park Circus, Glasgow G3 6BE, 

Scotland 
Social 12/18/2017

16 Hardikar Hospital Institutional 
1160/61 university Road,Shivaji 

Nagar,Pune 411005 Medical 11/9/2017

GRAND TOTAL 
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 Deutscher Caritasverband-

Caritas Germany 

Postfach 4 20, 79004, Freiburg, 

Germany
Institutional 

Institutional 
Postfach 101545, D 52015 Aachen 

,Germany

B H Misereor/Katholische 

Zentralstelle Fur 

Entwicklungshilfe e.V(KZE)



Amount 

3,780,000.00               

6,087,410.00

1,597,510.00

19,675,610.00

7,314,610.00

375,250.00

6,047,410.00

12,322,210.00

4,535,410.00

2,017,078.00

2,681,350.60

1837270.96

8,128,541.56

567,639.00

4,727,305.87

27,000.00

81,721,605.99
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